
 

Updated 9-17-18   

2018-19 PBIS Tier 2 Training 

All Training is from 8:00-3:00 

Thursday, 10/4/18 PBIS Elementary Tier 2 Day 1—Cohort 1 Board Room 

 

Wednesday, 10/10/18 PBIS Elementary Tier 2 Day 1—Cohort 2 Board Room 

 

Tuesday, 10/16/18 PBIS Elementary  Tier 2 Day 1—Cohort 3 Board Room 

 

Friday 10/19/18 PBIS Secondary Tier 2 Day 1—Cohort 1 Board Room 

 

Wednesday, 1/9/19 PBIS Elementary Tier 2 Day 2—Cohort 1 Room 117 

 

Thursday, 1/10/19 PBIS Elementary Tier 2 Day 2—Cohort 2 Room 117 

 

Thursday, 1/24/19 PBIS Elementary Tier 2  2 Day 2-Cohort 3 Room 117 

 

Thursday, 1/31/19 PBIS Secondary Tier 2 Day 2—Cohort 1 Room 117 

 

Wednesday, 4/3/19 PBIS Condensed Training Room 117 

 

Thursday, 4/4/19 PBIS Condensed Training Room 117 
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